The Studio Calendar

2020-2021

August
Monday August 31%*- First Day of Fall Classes

September
Monday September 7t"- CLOSED for Labor Day

Saturday September 12%"- SKD Dance Video Shoot

October
Saturday October 10" — Mini Fall Festival at The Studio (10am-1pm)

Monday October 26'™-Friday October 30™- Halloween Spirit Week

November
Tuesday November 3rd" CLOSED for Election Day
Monday November 16"-Thursday November 19%"- Recital Commitment Week

Wednesday November 25"-Friday November 27 - CLOSED for Thanksgiving

December
Monday December 21st — Friday January 1%*- CLOSED

CHRISTMAS BREAK

January
Monday January 4" - First Day of Spring Classes

Monday January 18" - CLOSED MLKjr Day

Monday January 25" - Costume Payments Due



February
Thursday February 11™- Sunday February 14™ - SKD StarQuest Competition (Woodbridge)

March

Friday March 5"-Sunday March 7t"- SKD Showstopper Competition (Richmond)

Monday March 15™-Friday March 19% — CLOSED Spring Break

Friday March 19t - Sunday March 21st — SKD Ticket To Broadway Competition (Woodbridge)

Thursday March 25" - Production Fees Due

April
Friday April 2nd - CLOSED Good Friday

May

Saturday May 1st- Summer Registration Begins

Saturday May 8™ - Recital Picture Day

Saturday May 15%- Studio K Dance 2021-2022 Auditions (10am)

Monday May 31st - CLOSED Memorial Day

June

MondayJune 7th - Tech Week Act 1

Tuesday June 8th - Tech Week Act 2

Wednesday June 9th - Tech Week Act 3

Thursday June 10th - Dress Rehearsal

Friday June 11th - Recital Show 1 “Crazy Little Thing...LOVE"
SaturdayJune 12th - Recital Show 2 “Crazy Little Thing...LOVE”

END OF SPRING SESSION



